BL ZE

COMPETITIONS

P.LOUISE Mittens Off Hand Cream Set 18.12.25

Name Ticket Number
Denise Harkness 5
Christopher Thomas 6
Demi-lea Hay 7
Megan Bickerdyke 8
Megan Bickerdyke 12
Megan Bickerdyke 13
Michala Davies 16
Deborah Ross 18
Chloe Sale 19
Kelly Laggan 20
Nakita Granner 22
Lee Rigley 23
Nakita Granner 24
Nakita Granner 28
Karen Attwood 32
Christopher Thomas 37
Denise Harkness 44
Drew Harkness 45
Megan Bickerdyke 47
Christopher Thomas 48
Amy Gayton 49

Denise Harkness 54
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Laura Jarman 55
Lee Rigley 56
Deborah Ross 57
Angie Dunworth 61
Christopher Thomas 62
Audrey Jarman 65
Audrey Jarman 69
Megan Bickerdyke 70
Audrey Jarman 79
Chloe Sale 84
Marie Bone 88
Angie Dunworth 91
Corrina Wonnacott 92
Lee Rigley 97
Wendy Fitzpatrick 99
Kelly Laggan 102
Megan Bickerdyke 110
Chloe Sale 112
Zoe Walker 114
Kelly Laggan 115
Lee Rigley 118
Laura Jarman 124
Angie Dunworth 126

Nakita Granner 127



Wendy Fitzpatrick
Megan Bickerdyke
Kelly Laggan
Sharna Hardisty
Sharon Ramones

Zoe Walker

Steohen Hetherington

Nakita Granner
Audrey Jarman
Lee Rigley
Drew Harkness
Angie Dunworth
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Lee Rigley
Megan Bickerdyke
Sharna Hardisty
Megan Bickerdyke
Angie Dunworth
Laura Meston
Angie Dunworth
Denise Harkness
Megan Bickerdyke
Lee Rigley

Louise Malcolm
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129

130

131

134

135

142

143

146

155

159

160

164

166

167

168

171

174

175

176

178

180

183

187

188



Zoe Walker
Lee Rigley
Corrina Wonnacott
Megan Bickerdyke
Denise Harkness
Sharna Hardisty
Nakita Granner
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Chloe Sale
Angie Dunworth
Corrina Wonnacott
Lee Rigley
Drew Harkness
Sharna Hardisty
Megan Bickerdyke
Drew Harkness
Drew Harkness
Chloe Sale
Angie Dunworth
Demi-lea Hay
Deborah Ross

Chloe Sale
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191

195

197

198

199

202

209

212

215

216

218

221

223

228

230

234

239

240

241

245

246

249

254

255



Wendy Fitzpatrick
Laura Meston
Audrey Jarman
Laura Meston
Kelly Laggan
Audrey Jarman
Megan Bickerdyke
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Deborah Ross
Lee Rigley
Lee Rigley
Zoe Walker
Denise Harkness
Karen Attwood
Zoe Walker
Angie Dunworth
Denise Harkness
Vicki Hoyland
Wendy Fitzpatrick

Sharna Hardisty
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256

257

258

259

261

262

264

265

266

268

270

272

276

279

281

282

283

286

290

293

295

298

299

304



Megan Bickerdyke
Lee Rigley
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Denise Harkness
Amy Gayton
Megan Bickerdyke
Denise Harkness
Nakita Granner
Megan Bickerdyke
Corrina Wonnacott
Deborah Ross
Sharna Hardisty
Zoe Walker
Denise Harkness
Denise Harkness
Peter Waumsley
Chloe Sale
Mayur Odedara
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Walker
Drew Harkness
Audrey Jarman

Chloe Sale
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307

309

310

311

313

318

324

327

330

331

332

589

334

335

337

339

341

342

343

347

348

350

351

352
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Megan Bickerdyke 354
Corrina Wonnacott 359
Drew Harkness 362
Megan Bickerdyke 364
Megan Bickerdyke 366
Zoe Walker 369
Megan Bickerdyke 371
Drew Harkness 373
Lee Rigley 378
Karen Attwood 382
Megan Bickerdyke 385
Michala Davies 386
Sharna Hardisty 387
Lee Rigley 388
Lee Rigley 390
Wendy Fitzpatrick 392
Angie Dunworth 394
Lee Rigley 397
Christopher Thomas 404
Megan Bickerdyke 410
Lee Rigley 411
Angie Dunworth 412
Megan Bickerdyke 413

Christopher Thomas 415



Laura Meston
Audrey Jarman
Megan Bickerdyke
Michala Davies
Angie Dunworth
Kylie Fordham
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Megan Bickerdyke
Lee Rigley
Lee Rigley
Audrey Jarman
Kelly Laggan
Megan Bickerdyke
Corrina Wonnacott
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Audrey Jarman
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Audrey Jarman

Megan Bickerdyke
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418

420

423

425

429

430

431

432

433

434

435

437

443

444

446

456

459

461

462

464

465

469

470

471



Audrey Jarman
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke

Lee Rigley
Michala Davies
Kelly Laggan
Angie Dunworth
Zoe Walker

Deborah Ross
Megan Bickerdyke

Nakita Granner

Audrey Jarman

Christopher Thomas
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Laura Meston
Kelly Laggan
Lee Rigley
Lee Rigley
Angie Dunworth
Lee Rigley
Angie Dunworth
Drew Harkness
Kelly Laggan

Corrina Wonnacott
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473

475

478

487

488

490

492

494

495

496

501

506

507

511

515

521

523

525

526

527

528

530

532

538
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Lee Rigley 540

Zoe Walker 544
Sharna Hardisty 546
Zoe Walker 555
Zoe Walker 559
Christopher Thomas 560
Chloe Sale 563
Deborah Cook 567
Sharna Hardisty 568
Audrey Jarman 570
Christopher Thomas 572
Angie Dunworth 573
Audrey Jarman 576
Lee Rigley 577
Deborah Ross 580
Zoe Walker 582
Sharna Hardisty 584
Corrina Wonnacott 585
Zoe Walker 592
Deborah Ross 593
Laura Jarman 594
Chloe Sale 595
Christopher Thomas 596

Audrey Jarman 598



Lee Rigley
Demi-lea Hay
Lauren Glennie
Deborah Ross
Michala Davies
Nakita Granner
Drew Harkness
Zoe Walker
Wendy Fitzpatrick
Zoe Walker
Zoe Walker
Megan Bickerdyke
Zoe Walker
Angie Dunworth
Lee Rigley
Lee Rigley
Audrey Jarman
Corrina Wonnacott
Deborah Ross
Sarah Garbutt
Angie Dunworth
Nakita Granner
Lee Rigley

Amy Gayton
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599

603

605

608

609

612

615

617

622

625

627

630

632

633

634

636

637

638

639

642

643

644

648

650



Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Corrina Wonnacott
Kelly Laggan
Megan Bickerdyke
Lauren Glennie
Megan Bickerdyke
Megan Bickerdyke
Audrey Jarman
Vicki Hoyland

Lee Rigley
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657

660

665

676

678

680

685

686

687

690
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698
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